SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES.

PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H
REMARKS

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS12

Pa lager

HS12

Vickers 65-12-A13R-23-R. 2 Stk
2x100

2X33,8

Asea MBL 132s-Vem KMR-132-54
2*5,5

400v

50Hz

1420

75

70

45

Elmotor damaged




Made in Sweden
o Fabrique en Suede.
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